Year 7 Test Week

Monday 25th April – Thursday 5th May

	Date
	Week
	Morning
	After Break
	Afternoon

	Mon 25th April
	
B
	

	
Year 7 English
	


	Tues 26th April
	
B
	
Year 7 Geography
	

	
Year 7 Science

	Wed 27th April
	
B
	No tests in this session Junior Maths Challenge in main Hall
	

	No tests in this session
Thrive

	Thurs 28th April
	
B
	

	
Year 7 RE
	


	Fri 
29th April
	
B
	
Year 7 History
	

	
Year 7 Performing Arts

	Tues 3rd 
May
	
A
	

	
Year 7 French
	


	Wed 
4th 
May
	
A
	No tests in this session


	
Year 7 DT

	No tests in this session
Thrive

	Thurs
5th May
	
A
	
Year 7 Maths
	

	
Year 7 Spanish




 Art test (will take place in normal lessons)	 Computing test (will take place in normal lessons)	
7ACA	Wednesday 27th April 	      Period 1		7ACA Wednesday 18th May	      Period 2	
7AVE	Wednesday 4th May 	      Period 1		7AVE Tuesday 3rd May	      Period 1
7GRF	Wednesday 27th April 	      Period 3		7GRF Friday 6th May 		      Period 3
7NPD	Tuesday 26th April 	      Period 2		7NPD Thursday 19th May	      Period 1	
7RDA	Wednesday 11th May 	      Period 2		7RDA Friday 6th May		      Period 3
7 RES	Monday 16th May	      Period 2		7 RES Tuesday 26th April             Period 2


Maths Students will sit an entire SATS paper (Paper 1, Paper 2 and Mental Maths) differentiated by ability.
During the session in the hall the paper will be a NON - CALCULATOR paper covering all topics covered in their year.

[bookmark: _GoBack]PE Year 7 tests will take place during the week beginning Monday 9th May in a PE lesson – PE Department will let the students know which lesson during the week.
